
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
53 
99 
13 

212 
787 
21 

369 
44 

164 
139 

Name 
Peri Cunha 
Edson Luiz "Mamute" 
Luis Ferraz 
Adolfo Maciel " Uruguaio" 
Wesley Franzino 
Marcelo Miarelli 
Paulo Grochoski 
Alex Melo 
Cleverson Oliveira 
David Pianez 

Equipe 
SE Racing Team 
PCM Viaggio 
Tecfil Racing Team 
BMW RIDER EXPERIENCE 
W2V MotorSport 
XMOTOX 
XMOTOX 
AGEM Racing 
Racer X 
XMOTOX 

Moto 
BMW S1000RR 
Ducati  Panigale V4S 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Ducati  Panigale V4S 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Best Tm 
1:28.175 
1:29.230 
1:29.254 
1:29.615 
1:29.962 
1:30.051 
1:30.439 
1:31.483 
1:31.973 
1:34.084 

Diff 

1.055 
1.079 
1.440 
1.787 
1.876 
2.264 
3.308 
3.798 
5.909 

Gap 

1.055 
0.024 
0.361 
0.347 
0.089 
0.388 
1.044 
0.490 
2.111 

Laps 
6 
6 
7 
4 
5 
5 
7 
7 
7 
5 

In Lap 
6 
5 
3 
3 
2 
2 
4 
5 
6 
5 

Class 
LIGHT 
MASTER 
MASTER 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT ROOKIE 
MASTER 
LIGHT ROOKIE 

Sub Class Best Speed 
156,575 
154,724 
154,682 
154,059 
153,465 
153,313 
152,655 
150,913 
150,109 
146,741 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/10/2023 16:01:14 

RESULTADO SUJEITO A VERIFICAÇÕES TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS 

www.cronoelo.com.br 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

8a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2023 
SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 1000cc 

Super Pole - SBK LIGHT 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 15:49:01 

Autódromo de Goiânia 3,835 km 

21/10/2023 15:34 


